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U-21 Championship
2019/20 2nd round, Match #10

Friday, 02.08.2019, 16:00, Chernihiv-Arena, Chernihiv. 20°C. Spectators: 300

«Desna» Chernihiv

1 : 1

«Vorskla» Poltava

25 Tatarenko Maksym
3 Halstian Eduard (C)
2 Rudenko Oleksandr
17 Serdiuk Myroslav
5 Pryndeta Vitalii
7 Davydenko Daniil
13 Syrash Mykola
14 Starenkyi Serhii
6 Volkov Oleksandr
10 Mochuliak Rienat
16 Shevtsov Illia

Substitutes
79 Kolomiiets Vladyslav
9 Falko Mykyta
6 Popynaka Mykyta
11 Pichuhin Serhii
4 Slotiuk Andrii
15 Babashev Kyrylo
18 Chaika Illia

Coach
Pyshchur Oleksandr

51 Riznyk Dmytro (C)
24 Kutsenko Yehor
48 Taraduda Denys
49 Chuiev Bohdan
45 Melnychuk Maksym
38 Cheliadin Artem
47 Bilyi Artem
22 Stryzhak Andrii
16 Kozyrenko Yurii
27 Bykov Ivan
32 Lyha Oleh

Substitutes
71 Solobchuk Kostiantyn
19 Zaitsev Leonid
37 Dubko Valerii
34 Pylypenko Viktor
52 Mosiichuk Nazar
35 Halata Denys
36 Mamro Dmytro

Coach
Krasnoporov Oleh

Referee:
Kopievskii Viktor
Assistant 1:
Dashko Oleksandr
Assistant 2:
Chos Maksym
4th Official:
Detsyuk Pavlo
Referee Observer:
Vlasenko Yurii
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U-21 Championship, 2019/20, 2nd round, Match #10
Friday, 02.08.2019, 16:00, Chernihiv-Arena, Chernihiv. 20°C. Spectators: 300

«Desna» Chernihiv 1 : 1 «Vorskla» Poltava
3' 48 Taraduda Denys

5 Pryndeta Vitalii 17'

5 Pryndeta Vitalii 29'

2 Rudenko Oleksandr 33'

46' 48 Taraduda Denys
37 Dubko Valerii

14 Starenkyi Serhii
9 Falko Mykyta 46'

6 Volkov Oleksandr
11 Pichuhin Serhii 46'

58' 38 Cheliadin Artem
36 Mamro Dmytro

58' 47 Bilyi Artem
19 Zaitsev Leonid

61' 27 Bykov Ivan
35 Halata Denys

16 Shevtsov Illia
18 Chaika Illia 72'

74' 32 Lyha Oleh
52 Mosiichuk Nazar

7 Davydenko Daniil
4 Slotiuk Andrii 76'

78' 51 Riznyk Dmytro

3 Halstian Eduard 80'

18 Chaika Illia 81'

25 Tatarenko Maksym 83'

84' 36 Mamro Dmytro

88' 52 Mosiichuk Nazar

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


